Bezirksmeisterschaft 2007
KK Gewehrschiel3en 100m (1.35)

Schitzenklasse

Platz

17 Weil3, Albert

39 Aschbichler, Stefan
60 Aschbichler, Thomas
122 Papperger Sebastian

186 Borszczowski, Wojciech

Pobenhausen, Hubertus
Singenbach, Frisch-Auf
Singenbach, Frisch-Auf
Singenbach, Frisch-Auf
FSG Schrobenhausen

Mannschaftswertung Schuitzenklasse

Platz

19 Singenbach, Frisch-Auf
Aschbichler, Stefan
Aschbichler, Thomas

Papperger Sebastian

Damenklasse
Platz

29 Aschbichler Karin
50 Liekefett Kristina

Damenaltersklasse
Platz

2 Baumgartel Marianne

Altersklasse

Platz

7 Burkhard, Wolfgang
16 Aschbichler, Josef
57 Markl Georg

76 Podolski, Winfried

Seniorenklasse
Platz

33 Spies Franz

838 Ringe

284
282
272

Singenbach, Frisch-Auf
FSG Schrobenhausen

FSG Schrobenhausen

FSG Schrobenhausen
Singenbach, Frisch-Auf
Lampertshofen, Enzian
FSG Schrobenhausen

FSG Schrobenhausen

97
93
95
91
89

95
87

88

96
93
91
90

89

95
97
94
87
84

92
85

97

96
94
88
87

92

96
94
93
94
74

90
88

93

94
93
92
88

89

Ringe
288
284
282
272
247

Ringe
277
260

Ringe
278

Ringe
286
280
271
265

Ringe
270



Versehrtenklasse mit Federbock
Platz Ringe
5 Neuner Helmut FSG Schrobenhausen 89 97 91 277



